
 

 

 
 

 
Phlebotomy Technician Program – Blue Ridge CTC 
Tuition - $1,599; Total Hours – 90; Room:  T23 (Tech Center) 

Fall, 2012 
 

Tuesday  September 4   5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  September 6  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
Tuesday  September 11   5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  September 13  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
Tuesday  September 18   5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  September 20  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
Tuesday  September 25  5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  September 27  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
Tuesday  October 2  5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  October 4  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
Tuesday  October 9  5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  October 11  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
Tuesday  October 16  5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  October 18  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
Tuesday  October 23  5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday   October 25  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
Tuesday  October 30  5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  November 1  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

   
Tuesday  November 6  5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  November 8  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
Tuesday  November 13  5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  November 15  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
           NO CLASS            November 20  NO CLASS 

                                   NO CLASS            November 22  NO CLASS 
 

Tuesday  November 27  5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  November 29  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 
Tuesday  December 4  5:30pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  December 6  5:30pm - 9:00pm 

 


